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District 63 SAINT BARTHELEMY As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  2  0  0  0  2 -1  1 0 0

2011-2012  0  1  0  0  0  1 -7 -6 0 0

2012-2013  0  3  0  0  1  4  0  4 0 0

2013-2014  0  0  0  0  1  1 -2 -1 0 0

2014-2015  0  1  0  0  0  1 -1  0 0 0
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21%
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79%
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 100.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member
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Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 63 ST. MARTIN As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  10  0  0  0  10 -15 -5 0 0

2011-2012  0  2  0  0  1  3 -3  0 0 0

2012-2013  0  7  0  0  1  8 -11 -3 0 0

2013-2014  0  8  0  0  0  8 -2  6 0 0

2014-2015  0  10  0  0  1  11 -9  2 0 0

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0Average  0  7  0  0  1  8  0 0 -8

-16

-12

-8

-4

0

4

8

12

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

10 3 8 8
11

-15

-3

-11

-2

-9
-5

0

-3

6 2

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

47%

Female

53%
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 90.9%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 9.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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Year New 

Clubs

New
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Charter
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Reinstate
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Transfer
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Total
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Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 63 MARTINIQUE As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  7  0  0  3  10 -18 -8 0 0

2011-2012  0  20  0  0  5  25 -25  0 0 0

2012-2013  0  3  0  0  0  3 -12 -9 0 0

2013-2014  0  10  0  0  1  11 -29 -18-1-1

2014-2015  0  25  0  0  1  26 -16  10 0 0
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 96.2%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 3.8%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
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Dropped

District 63 GUADELOUPE F W I As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  1  39  22  1  1  63 -24  39 1 0

2011-2012  0  18  0  1  1  20 -34 -14 0 0

2012-2013  1  21  28  0  2  51 -47  4 1 0

2013-2014  0  21  0  0  0  21 -33 -12 0 0

2014-2015  0  22  0  1  2  25 -39 -14 0 0
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 88.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 4.0%

Transfer members 8.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
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Reinstate
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Dropped

District 63 FRENCH GUIANA As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  10  0  0  1  11 -13 -2 0 0

2011-2012  0  2  0  0  0  2 -17 -15 0 0

2012-2013  0  11  0  0  2  13 -8  5 0 0

2013-2014  0  3  0  0  0  3 -17 -14 0 0

2014-2015  0  11  0  2  1  14 -8  6 0 0
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45%

Female

55%
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 78.6%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 14.3%

Transfer members 7.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
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